
“Friend of 4-H” Award Plaque Nomination Form 

Businesses & organizations who have gone the “second mile” in providing time, talent, 
leadership or funds to expand and promote projects and activities on multiple occasions or for a 
period of years in the 4-H program in Polk County can be recognized with the “Friend of 4-H 
Award”.  These plaques are sponsored by the Polk County 4-H Leaders’ Federation, Inc. 

Business, organization or individual being nominated: 

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Address: 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Nominated by: (Name(s) & Addresses: 

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Reasons for this nomination: 

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________ 

Cite tangible results of nominee’s contributions: (What happened in the 4-H program because of 

these contributions): 

(Over for Listing of Previous Recipients) 



“Friend of 4-H” Plaque Recipients 

1997 - 
1998 - 
1999 - 
2000 - 
2000 - 
2000 - 
2001 - 
2002 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2007 
2008 
2008 
2009 
2009 
2010 
2010 
2011 
2011 
2012 
2012 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2014 
2016 
2016 
2016 
2017 
2018 
2019
2020
2022
2024
2024
2024 

The Pizza Cellar & Main Streeter, Osceola 
Northwire, Inc., Osceola 
B & K Sports, Milltown 
Becker’s Super Value, Turtle Lake 
Polk County Sportsmen’s Club, Balsam Lake 
Burnett Dairy Coop, Grantsburg 
Greene Implement, Osceola 
Don Derosier Trucking, Osceola 
Fleet Supply, St. Croix Falls 
J & J Country Market, Osceola 
First Baptist Church of Amery 
S & C Bank, Balsam Lake 
Wisconsin Farm Bureau Federation - Polk County 
Dick’s Market, Amery 
US Bank, Cushing 
Quality Powder Coatings 
Clayton Veterinary Clinic 
Shirley Ganter, Amery 
Apple River TV & Appliance, Amery 
Crystal Ball Farms, Osceola 
Amery Regional Medical Center, Amery 
Market Place Foods, St. Croix Falls 
Village Pizzeria, Amery 
Amery Free Press, Amery 
Federated Co-op, Osceola 
Industrial Tool & Plastics, Inc. 
Balsam Lake Rod & Gun Club, Balsam Lake 
Tractor Supply, St. Croix Falls 
Luck Saddlery & Outfitters, Luck 
Horse Creek Holsteins, Star Prairie (Ted Johnson Family) 
Wanderoos Lions Club, Amery 
BP Amoco, Clayton/Brenda Ketz, Manager 
Friends of the Stower Seven Lakes State Trail 
Loenser Trucking – Richard Loenser 
Rimoe Ranch – Rod & Corina Rivard 
Four Hands Holstein (Dado Family), Amery 
Bremer Bank, Amery 
Compeer Financial
Frederic CarQuest
Marshland Farms 
Cardinal Glass
Peterson Craft Meats
Dicks Fresh Market, Osceola




