"Friend of 4-H" Award Plaque Nomination Form

Businesses & organizations who have gone the "second mile" in providing time, talent, leadership or funds to expand and promote projects and activities on multiple occasions or for a period of years in the 4-H program in Polk County can be recognized with the "Friend of 4-H Award". These plaques are sponsored by the Polk County 4-H Leaders' Federation, Inc.

Business, organization or individual being nominated:		
Address:		
Nominated by: (Name(s) & Addresses:		
Reasons for this nomination:		
Cite tangible results of nominee's contributions: (What happened in the 4-H program because of these contributions):		

(Over for Listing of Previous Recipients)

"Friend of 4-H" Plaque Recipients

1997 -	The Pizza Cellar & Main Streeter, Osceola
1998 -	Northwire, Inc., Osceola
1999 -	B & K Sports, Milltown
2000 -	Becker's Super Value, Turtle Lake
2000 -	Polk County Sportsmen's Club, Balsam Lake
2000 -	Burnett Dairy Coop, Grantsburg
2001 -	Greene Implement, Osceola
2002	Don Derosier Trucking, Osceola
2002	Fleet Supply, St. Croix Falls
2003	J & J Country Market, Osceola
2004	First Baptist Church of Amery
2004	S & C Bank, Balsam Lake
2005	Wisconsin Farm Bureau Federation - Polk County
2006	Dick's Market, Amery
2007	US Bank, Cushing
2007	Quality Powder Coatings
2007	Clayton Veterinary Clinic
2007	Shirley Ganter, Amery
2008	Apple River TV & Appliance, Amery
2008	Crystal Ball Farms, Osceola
2009	Amery Regional Medical Center, Amery
2009	Market Place Foods, St. Croix Falls
2010	Village Pizzeria, Amery
2010	Amery Free Press, Amery
2011	Federated Co-op, Osceola
2011	Industrial Tool & Plastics, Inc.
2012	Balsam Lake Rod & Gun Club, Balsam Lake
2012	Tractor Supply, St. Croix Falls
2012	Luck Saddlery & Outfitters, Luck
2013	Horse Creek Holsteins, Star Prairie (Ted Johnson Family)
2014	Wanderoos Lions Club, Amery
2014	BP Amoco, Clayton/Brenda Ketz, Manager
2016	Friends of the Stower Seven Lakes State Trail
2016	Loenser Trucking – Richard Loenser
2016	Rimoe Ranch – Rod & Corina Rivard
2017	Four Hands Holstein (Dado Family), Amery
2018	Bremer Bank, Amery
2019	Compeer Financial
2020	Frederic CarQuest
2022	Marshland Farms
2024	Cardinal Glass
2024	Peterson Craft Meats
2024	Dicks Fresh Market, Osceola